
                                        Viroqua Invitational
                                      Vernon County Fairgrounds
                                         Viroqua, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9659  Gabe Davis                    12  Boscobel                      18:04.1  5:49 
      2    2 9867  Ryan Stadler                  10  Richland Center/Ithaca        18:14.1  5:53 
      3    3 9863  Clayton Lee                   10  Richland Center/Ithaca        18:18.6  5:54 
      4    4 9695  Cooper Powell                  9  Brookwood                     18:24.7  5:56 
      5    5 9859  Kiernen Culver                10  Richland Center/Ithaca        18:42.1  6:02 
      6    6 9913  Joel Johnson                  10  Sparta                        18:42.6  6:02 
      7    7 9909  BEN CARNEY                     9  Sparta                        18:50.2  6:04 
      8    8 9801  Lyndon Torkelson              10  La Crosse Central             18:53.4  6:05 
      9    9 9658  Bodey Bright                   9  Boscobel                      18:54.6  6:06 
     10   10 9819  Jacob Hite                    11  Necedah                       19:03.3  6:08 
     11   11 9866  Dane Schwartz                  9  Richland Center/Ithaca        19:09.0  6:10 
     12   12 9727  Logan Brudos                  10  De Soto                       19:10.0  6:11 
     13   13 9802  Isaiah Yard                   11  La Crosse Central             19:20.3  6:14 
     14   14 9911  Milo Everson-Riley            10  Sparta                        19:20.5  6:14 
     15   15 9667  Tyler Miller                  10  Boscobel                      19:22.0  6:15 
     16   16 9972  Levi Schmidt                  10  Westby                        19:24.6  6:15 
     17   17 9798  Bode Nesler                   11  La Crosse Central             19:32.3  6:18 
     18   18 9691  Caston Gosda                  11  Brookwood                     19:35.9  6:19 
     19   19 9829  Max Vogele                    10  Necedah                       19:43.7  6:21 
     20   20 9672  Ashton Udelhoven               9  Boscobel                      19:48.9  6:23 
     21   21 9914  Nicholas Lueth                11  Sparta                        19:49.5  6:23 
     22   22 9755  Sawyer Postel                 12  Hillsboro                     19:49.6  6:23 
     23   23 9793  Cole Falkenberry              10  La Crosse Central             19:52.6  6:24 
     24   24 9966  Beckett Brueggen              11  Westby                        19:59.2  6:26 
     25   25 9823  Aiden Noth                    11  Necedah                       19:59.3  6:27 
     26   26 9696  Drew Powell                   10  Brookwood                     20:05.9  6:29 
     27   27 9969  Gavin Larson                  11  Westby                        20:08.5  6:29 
     28   28 9703  Owen Waddell                   9  Brookwood                     20:15.7  6:32 
     29   29 9719  Klay Pedretti                  9  Cashton                       20:15.8  6:32 
     30   30 9714  Luke Clements                 11  Cashton                       20:22.3  6:34 
     31   31 9670  Tucker Schmid-Cox             12  Boscobel                      20:24.6  6:35 
     32   32 9970  Devin Nedland                 11  Westby                        20:24.9  6:35 
     33      9878  Noah Radtke                   11  River Valley                  20:25.5  6:35 
     34   33 9662  Kayden Kreul                  11  Boscobel                      20:37.3  6:39 
     35   34 9862  Ethan Hady                    11  Richland Center/Ithaca        20:37.6  6:39 
     36   35 9668  Carter Molzof                 11  Boscobel                      20:37.7  6:39 
     37   36 9968  Phillip Hebbe                 12  Westby                        20:39.9  6:40 
     38   37 9699  August Rueckheim               9  Brookwood                     20:41.8  6:40 
     39   38 9813  Spencer Cernicka              10  Necedah                       20:47.5  6:42 
     40   39 9794  Jacob Fresia                   9  La Crosse Central             20:50.3  6:43 
     41   40 9931  Daniel Cress                  11  Viroqua                       21:00.0  6:46 
     42   41 9729  Seth Greeno                   11  De Soto                       21:02.9  6:47 
     43   42 9792  Sean Erickson                 10  La Crosse Central             21:05.1  6:48 
     44   43 9916  Braedyn Novak                 10  Sparta                        21:06.2  6:48 
     45   44 9733  Brad Yaktin                    9  De Soto                       21:12.7  6:50 
     46   45 9915  Carter Miller                 10  Sparta                        21:32.7  6:57 
     47   46 9934  Alex Harnish                  12  Viroqua                       21:35.5  6:57 
     48      9661  Alex Kreul                    10  Boscobel                      21:36.9  6:58 
     49   47 9936  Owen King                     11  Viroqua                       21:39.9  6:59 
     50   48 9795  Carson Jolly                  12  La Crosse Central             21:44.8  7:00 
     51      9877  Elliott Mertens               12  River Valley                  21:45.0  7:01 
     52   49 9870  Devan Woodhouse               10  Richland Center/Ithaca        21:57.7  7:05 
     53   50 9967  Reid Fisher                   11  Westby                        22:05.9  7:07 
     54   51 9730  Jose Johnson                   9  De Soto                       22:07.1  7:08 
     55   52 9753  Alexander McDonough           12  Hillsboro                     22:10.5  7:09 
     56      9666  Christopher McConkey           9  Boscobel                      22:14.7  7:10 
     57      9800  Jordan San Miguel             12  La Crosse Central             22:21.3  7:12 
     58   53 9693  Josue Nicolas                 10  Brookwood                     22:32.0  7:16 
     59      9879  Ben Reis                      10  River Valley                  22:33.1  7:16 
     60   54 9754  Zachary Morren                10  Hillsboro                     22:33.9  7:16 
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     61   55 9732  Jonathan Montes-Johnson       11  De Soto                       22:39.5  7:18 
     62      9660  Harrison Davis                 9  Boscobel                      22:43.8  7:19 
     63   56 9717  Zach Hirschfield              12  Cashton                       22:50.8  7:22 
     64   57 9752  Shaun Luenberg                 9  Hillsboro                     22:53.5  7:23 
     65   58 9718  Sean Lukaszewski              11  Cashton                       22:57.3  7:24 
     66   59 9759  Reed Urban                    11  Hillsboro                     23:13.8  7:29 
     67   60 9720  Gabe Von Ruden                12  Cashton                       23:19.0  7:31 
     68      9876  Isaac Limmex                  10  River Valley                  23:26.4  7:33 
     69   61 9757  Abner Scheder                 10  Hillsboro                     23:26.6  7:33 
     70   62 9910  Xavier Centeno                10  Sparta                        23:34.0  7:36 
     71   63 9935  Samuel Kane                   12  Viroqua                       23:36.8  7:37 
     72   64 9726  Trenton Baldwin               11  De Soto                       24:06.4  7:46 
     73   65 9758  Quinn Scheder                 11  Hillsboro                     24:07.2  7:46 
     74   66 9933  Isaac Fouts                   11  Viroqua                       24:12.3  7:48 
     75      9673  Luke Vande Hey                 9  Boscobel                      24:41.3  7:57 
     76   67 9930  Zyon Benson                   11  Viroqua                       24:41.4  7:57 
     77   68 9820  Mason Hustad                  10  Necedah                       24:53.2  8:01 
     78   69 9728  Silas Buchner                 11  De Soto                       25:29.7  8:13 
     79      9669  Drew Sander                   10  Boscobel                      25:29.8  8:13 
     80      9797  Dawson Miles                   9  La Crosse Central             25:35.8  8:15 
     81      9895  Jackson Pruess                 9  Royall                        25:43.0  8:17 
     82      9731  Kaden Knutson                 11  De Soto                       25:48.6  8:19 
     83   70 9831  Joseph Zavala                  9  Necedah                       25:51.6  8:20 
     84   71 9932  Soren DeClercq                11  Viroqua                       26:35.2  8:34 
     85      9912  Casey Halverson               10  Sparta                        26:40.2  8:36 
     86      9734  Oscar Zink                     9  De Soto                       27:11.8  8:46 
     87   72 9869  Jackson Wiertzema             11  Richland Center/Ithaca        27:29.7  8:51 
     88   73 9971  Kalan Rudie                   11  Westby                        27:38.4  8:54 
     89      9756  Brett Salisbury                9  Hillsboro                     28:34.7  9:12 
     90      9750  Ian Anderson                  10  Hillsboro                     29:18.1  9:26 
     91      9796  Ben Manke                     10  La Crosse Central             29:47.8  9:36 
     92      9671  Jonah Troxel                  12  Boscobel                      35:23.7 11:24 
     93      9751  Joey Daniels                  12  Hillsboro                     35:44.3 11:31 
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       1.    55  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (19:00.3  95:01.4 2:23.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ryan Stadler              10 18:14.1
       2      3  Clayton Lee               10 18:18.6
       3      5  Kiernen Culver            10 18:42.1
       4     11  Dane Schwartz              9 19:09.0
       5     34  Ethan Hady                11 20:37.6
       6   ( 49) Devan Woodhouse           10 21:57.7
       7   ( 72) Jackson Wiertzema         11 27:29.7

       2.    76  Boscobel                                   (19:18.9  96:34.2 2:20.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Gabe Davis                12 18:04.1
       2      9  Bodey Bright               9 18:54.6
       3     15  Tyler Miller              10 19:22.0
       4     20  Ashton Udelhoven           9 19:48.9
       5     31  Tucker Schmid-Cox         12 20:24.6
       6   ( 33) Kayden Kreul              11 20:37.3
       7   ( 35) Carter Molzof             11 20:37.7

       3.    91  Sparta                                     (19:33.8  97:49.0 2:23.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Joel Johnson              10 18:42.6
       2      7  BEN CARNEY                 9 18:50.2
       3     14  Milo Everson-Riley        10 19:20.5
       4     21  Nicholas Lueth            11 19:49.5
       5     43  Braedyn Novak             10 21:06.2
       6   ( 45) Carter Miller             10 21:32.7
       7   ( 62) Xavier Centeno            10 23:34.0

       4.   100  La Crosse Central                          (19:41.8  98:28.9 1:56.9)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Lyndon Torkelson          10 18:53.4
       2     13  Isaiah Yard               11 19:20.3
       3     17  Bode Nesler               11 19:32.3
       4     23  Cole Falkenberry          10 19:52.6
       5     39  Jacob Fresia               9 20:50.3
       6   ( 42) Sean Erickson             10 21:05.1
       7   ( 48) Carson Jolly              12 21:44.8

       5.   113  Brookwood                                  (19:48.8  99:04.0 2:17.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Cooper Powell              9 18:24.7
       2     18  Caston Gosda              11 19:35.9
       3     26  Drew Powell               10 20:05.9
       4     28  Owen Waddell               9 20:15.7
       5     37  August Rueckheim           9 20:41.8
       6   ( 53) Josue Nicolas             10 22:32.0

       6.   135  Westby                                     (20:07.5  100:37.1 1:15.3)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Levi Schmidt              10 19:24.6
       2     24  Beckett Brueggen          11 19:59.2
       3     27  Gavin Larson              11 20:08.5
       4     32  Devin Nedland             11 20:24.9
       5     36  Phillip Hebbe             12 20:39.9
       6   ( 50) Reid Fisher               11 22:05.9
       7   ( 73) Kalan Rudie               11 27:38.4
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       7.   160  Necedah                                    (20:53.4  104:27.0 5:49.9)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Jacob Hite                11 19:03.3
       2     19  Max Vogele                10 19:43.7
       3     25  Aiden Noth                11 19:59.3
       4     38  Spencer Cernicka          10 20:47.5
       5     68  Mason Hustad              10 24:53.2
       6   ( 70) Joseph Zavala              9 25:51.6

       8.   203  De Soto                                    (21:14.5  106:12.2 3:29.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Logan Brudos              10 19:10.0
       2     41  Seth Greeno               11 21:02.9
       3     44  Brad Yaktin                9 21:12.7
       4     51  Jose Johnson               9 22:07.1
       5     55  Jonathan Montes-Johnson   11 22:39.5
       6   ( 64) Trenton Baldwin           11 24:06.4
       7   ( 69) Silas Buchner             11 25:29.7

       9.   233  Cashton                                    (21:57.1  109:45.2 3:03.2)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Klay Pedretti              9 20:15.8
       2     30  Luke Clements             11 20:22.3
       3     56  Zach Hirschfield          12 22:50.8
       4     58  Sean Lukaszewski          11 22:57.3
       5     60  Gabe Von Ruden            12 23:19.0

      10.   244  Hillsboro                                  (22:08.3  110:41.3 3:24.2)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Sawyer Postel             12 19:49.6
       2     52  Alexander McDonough       12 22:10.5
       3     54  Zachary Morren            10 22:33.9
       4     57  Shaun Luenberg             9 22:53.5
       5     59  Reed Urban                11 23:13.8
       6   ( 61) Abner Scheder             10 23:26.6
       7   ( 65) Quinn Scheder             11 24:07.2

      11.   262  Viroqua                                    (22:24.9  112:04.5 3:12.3)
     ====================================================
       1     40  Daniel Cress              11 21:00.0
       2     46  Alex Harnish              12 21:35.5
       3     47  Owen King                 11 21:39.9
       4     63  Samuel Kane               12 23:36.8
       5     66  Isaac Fouts               11 24:12.3
       6   ( 67) Zyon Benson               11 24:41.4
       7   ( 71) Soren DeClercq            11 26:35.2
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      9860  Owen Drier                     7  Richland Center/Ithaca        10:23.2  6:07 
      2    1 9701  Sawyer Stenerson               7  Brookwood                     10:41.9  6:18 
      3    2 9954  Finn Siemon                    8  Viroqua Middle School         10:56.6  6:27 
      4    3 9702  Nolan Waddell                  7  Brookwood                     11:16.3  6:38 
      5      9865  Micah Meyer                    8  Richland Center/Ithaca        11:19.4  6:40 
      6    4 9772  Bennett Gehrke                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:20.1  6:41 
      7    5 9773  Talan Johnson                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:33.2  6:48 
      8    6 9956  Gage Volden                    8  Viroqua Middle School         11:40.5  6:53 
      9    7 9815  Beckett Hedden                 8  Necedah                       11:41.4  6:53 
     10      9765  Luke Holthe                    7  Hillsboro Middle School       11:46.9  6:56 
     11    8 9952  Henry Roberts                  7  Viroqua Middle School         11:48.7  6:57 
     12    9 9780  Brady Walker                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:01.7  7:05 
     13   10 9949  Wyatt Cress                    7  Viroqua Middle School         12:03.1  7:06 
     14      9745  Kyle Greeno                    8  De Soto Middle School         12:06.2  7:08 
     15   11 9828  Ricky Smith                    8  Necedah                       12:10.7  7:10 
     16   12 9774  Gavin Kreger                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:17.3  7:14 
     17      9657  Owen Bacon                     6  Boscobel                      12:18.6  7:15 
     18   13 9955  Kii Siemon                     6  Viroqua Middle School         12:18.9  7:15 
     19   14 9953  Henry Severson                 8  Viroqua Middle School         12:20.5  7:16 
     20   15 9951  Levi Pratt                     7  Viroqua Middle School         12:22.8  7:17 
     21   16 9814  Ethan Cho                      8  Necedah                       12:24.9  7:19 
     22      9744  Ryker Fuglsang                 6  De Soto Middle School         12:41.5  7:28 
     23      9674  Ruger Wall                     7  Boscobel                      12:48.0  7:32 
     24      9715  Joseph Frederick               6  Cashton                       12:58.8  7:39 
     25   17 9697  Dustin Powell                  6  Brookwood                     13:02.1  7:41 
     26   18 9779  Braden Turgasen                7  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:07.5  7:44 
     27   19 9893  Brett Marty                    6  Royall                        13:13.3  7:47 
     28      9746  Ryan Venner                    6  De Soto Middle School         13:20.8  7:52 
     29      9950  Theo Erickson                  8  Viroqua Middle School         13:23.4  7:53 
     30      9864  Maddox Meyer                   6  Richland Center/Ithaca        13:28.4  7:56 
     31   20 9690  Linus Arndt                    6  Brookwood                     13:31.4  7:58 
     32   21 9821  Owen Mericle                   7  Necedah                       13:35.7  8:00 
     33   22 9892  Max Jackson                    8  Royall                        13:35.8  8:00 
     34   23 9896  Jacksen Schuster               6  Royall                        13:45.8  8:06 
     35      9844  Cade Dutton                    8  Olson Middle School           13:56.2  8:12 
     36   24 9694  Abdiel Nikolas                 6  Brookwood                     13:57.4  8:13 
     37   25 9894  Grant Miller                   6  Royall                        14:17.0  8:25 
     38   26 9778  Wesley Rose                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:26.6  8:30 
     39   27 9830  Josh Voll                      8  Necedah                       14:39.5  8:38 
     40      9665  Korbyn Layton                  7  Boscobel                      14:40.6  8:38 
     41   28 9816  Dade Hendrickson               7  Necedah                       14:42.3  8:39 
     42   29 9700  Jonas Rueckheim                6  Brookwood                     14:42.4  8:40 
     43   30 9782  Peyton Zitzner                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:42.6  8:40 
     44      9948  Weston Benzing                 8  Viroqua Middle School         14:50.1  8:44 
     45   31 9692  Dalton Maulsby                 7  Brookwood                     14:51.8  8:45 
     46   32 9891  Kaden Friedl                   7  Royall                        14:53.8  8:46 
     47      9781  Charlie Zelhofer               8  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:04.4  8:52 
     48   33 9826  Nathan Sloniewski              7  Necedah                       15:22.6  9:03 
     49      9767  Clinton Myers                  6  Hillsboro Middle School       15:38.5  9:13 
     50      9664  Karsyn Layton                  6  Boscobel                      15:46.5  9:17 
     51      9846  Braydan Potter                 6  Olson Middle School           16:10.1  9:31 
     52      9766  Anthony Kelbel                 6  Hillsboro Middle School       16:12.8  9:33 
     53      9825  Lucas Riggs                    7  Necedah                       16:33.8  9:45 
     54      9743  Brewer Bailey                  8  De Soto Middle School         16:57.0  9:59 
     55      9843  Caden Bailey                   6  Olson Middle School           17:48.4 10:29 
     56      4025  Beau Iverson                   6  Viroqua Middle School         17:57.6 10:34 
     57      9777  Zan Robertson                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:04.2 10:38 
     58      9858  James Clark                    6  Richland Center/Ithaca        18:42.1 11:01 
     59      9845  Brayden Moody                  6  Olson Middle School           19:20.0 11:23 
     60      4028  Seeley Rudrud                  6  Viroqua Middle School         19:20.7 11:23 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      9776  Levi Palmer                    6  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:21.0 11:23 
     62      9827  Eli Smith                      7  Necedah                       20:10.5 11:53 
     63      9957  Corbin Zielke                  8  Viroqua Middle School         20:24.8 12:01 
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       1.    39  Viroqua Middle School                      (11:45.6  58:47.8 1:22.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Finn Siemon                8 10:56.6
       2      6  Gage Volden                8 11:40.5
       3      8  Henry Roberts              7 11:48.7
       4     10  Wyatt Cress                7 12:03.1
       5     13  Kii Siemon                 6 12:18.9
       6   ( 14) Henry Severson             8 12:20.5
       7   ( 15) Levi Pratt                 7 12:22.8

       2.    48  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (12:04.0  60:19.8 1:47.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Bennett Gehrke             8 11:20.1
       2      5  Talan Johnson              6 11:33.2
       3      9  Brady Walker               6 12:01.7
       4     12  Gavin Kreger               8 12:17.3
       5     18  Braden Turgasen            7 13:07.5
       6   ( 26) Wesley Rose                8 14:26.6
       7   ( 30) Peyton Zitzner             6 14:42.6

       3.    65  Brookwood                                  (12:29.9  62:29.1 3:15.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sawyer Stenerson           7 10:41.9
       2      3  Nolan Waddell              7 11:16.3
       3     17  Dustin Powell              6 13:02.1
       4     20  Linus Arndt                6 13:31.4
       5     24  Abdiel Nikolas             6 13:57.4
       6   ( 29) Jonas Rueckheim            6 14:42.4
       7   ( 31) Dalton Maulsby             7 14:51.8

       4.    82  Necedah                                    (12:54.5  64:32.2 2:58.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Beckett Hedden             8 11:41.4
       2     11  Ricky Smith                8 12:10.7
       3     16  Ethan Cho                  8 12:24.9
       4     21  Owen Mericle               7 13:35.7
       5     27  Josh Voll                  8 14:39.5
       6   ( 28) Dade Hendrickson           7 14:42.3
       7   ( 33) Nathan Sloniewski          7 15:22.6

       5.   121  Royall                                     (13:57.2  69:45.7 1:40.5)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Brett Marty                6 13:13.3
       2     22  Max Jackson                8 13:35.8
       3     23  Jacksen Schuster           6 13:45.8
       4     25  Grant Miller               6 14:17.0
       5     32  Kaden Friedl               7 14:53.8


